COFFEE HOUSE

Dinner Menu for April 25t
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM

Soups/Salads

Served with a soft potato roll

Curried Cauliflower

Appetizers
White Pizza- cheese blend topped with fresh basil
Roasted Asparagus- with tomato vinaigrette topped with a poached egg

Entrées
Spinach Salad- with avocado, candied walnuts, orange, and red onion with a cider
honey vinaigrette

Pasta Bolognese- penne pasta served with a meat ragout sauce

Seared Salmon- with a brandy tarragon orange sauce served with roasted
potatoes and asparagus

Pulled Pork Sandwich- with mashed potatoes and coleslaw

Mushroom Ravioli- served with a sage butter sauce

Dessert
Brownie- serve with ice cream, hot fudge and whipped cream
Panna Cotta- served with fresh fruit

Beverages

Regular Coffee — We proudly serve Baltimore Coftee, regular or decaf
($1.75 with purchase of food)

Tea- Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile available
($1.25 with purchase of food)

Soda

Bottled Water

Iced Tea

Iced Coftee

555 South Market Street, Frederick, Maryland 21701
Phone: 240-405-4731 — Web: www.thearcatmarketstreet.org
All products are made in a facility that may come in contact with nuts.
All products are made by Marcia’s Bakery Training Program

4.00

6.00
5.00

7.00

9.00
10.00

9.00
9.00

3.00
4.00

2.00

1.75

1.00
1.50
1.50
2.00


http://www.thearcatmarketstreet.org/

