

## Dinner Menu for April 25<sup>th</sup> 4:00 PM to 7:00 PM

## Soups/Salads

Served with a soft potato roll

Curried Cauliflower	4.00
<u>Appetizers</u>	
White Pizza- cheese blend topped with fresh basil	6.00
Roasted Asparagus- with tomato vinaigrette topped with a poached egg	5.00
<u>Entrées</u>	
Spinach Salad- with avocado, candied walnuts, orange, and red onion with a cider	7.00
honey vinaigrette	
Pasta Bolognese- penne pasta served with a meat ragout sauce	9.00
Seared Salmon- with a brandy tarragon orange sauce served with roasted	10.00
potatoes and asparagus	
Pulled Pork Sandwich- with mashed potatoes and coleslaw	9.00
Mushroom Ravioli- served with a sage butter sauce	9.00
<u>Dessert</u>	
Brownie- serve with ice cream, hot fudge and whipped cream	3.00
Panna Cotta- served with fresh fruit	4.00
<i>Beverages</i>	
Regular Coffee – We proudly serve Baltimore Coffee, regular or decaf	2.00
(\$1.75 with purchase of food)	
<b>Tea-</b> Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile available	1.75
(\$1.25 with purchase of food) <b>Soda</b>	1.00
Bottled Water	1.00 1.50
Iced Tea	1.50
Iced Coffee	2.00